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Anlage

Hallenadresse
Kafkaweg 7, 70437 Stuttgart
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Damen 30 1 (4er)

MF: Stefanie Maurer; G 07118782272

m 015735250111; stmaurer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schwarz, Yvonne
Maier, Daniela
Hautmann, Claudia
Burkhardt, Sandra
Hacker, Susanne
Regvat, Erika
Maurer, Stefanie
Steinke, Maike
Kremer, Sonja
Rudroff, Marion
Vogel, Melanie
Voigt, Monika
Kahrels, Monika
Bender, Christine
15 Verhagen, Susanne
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26651142
27650151
26450399
27450225
27250166
25550369
27050210
28150763
27750151
26750324
28101625
25550370
25250268
25150701
26652910

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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